
The National Body for Neurodiversity

Holiday Dates 2025 to 2026
Adult Services: Gate and Treehouse

donaldsons.org.uk

Friday 18th April 2025 Good Friday

Monday 21st April 2025 Easter Monday

Monday 5th May 2025 May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 6th May 2025 Staff Training Day

Monday 19th May 2025 Bank Holiday

Monday 11th August 2025 Staff Training Day

Tuesday 12th August 2025 Staff Training Day

Friday 19th September 2025 September Bank Holiday

Monday 22nd September 2025 September Bank Holiday

Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 Christmas Holidays

Monday 16th February 2026 Staff Training Day

The calendar year for our Adult Services runs from April to March, and we provide support for 48
weeks each year. We are closed:

http://www.donaldsons.org.uk/
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